
1 

 

$1,430,000* 
  

TOWN OF LEXINGTON,  
SOUTH CAROLINA  

GENERAL OBLIGATION BOND 
OF 2017 (TAXABLE) 

 

       
 

Direct Placement to Qualified 
Financial Institution 

  

REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS 
RFP 16-013 

 

CLARIFICATIONS 
 

Town of Lexington 
111 Maiden Lane 

Lexington, South Carolina 29072  
(803) 358-1587 

 

ASSISTANT TOWN ADMINISTRATOR 
Stuart Ford 

 

 
Dated: November 28, 2016 

 
      *  Preliminary, subject to change. 

      ** Submission deadline:  December 1, 2016 at 4:30 pm 



2 

Clarifications 
 
The Town of Lexington, South Carolina (“Town”) amends and restates its Request 
Proposals (“RFP”) to provide funding for the Town’s $1,430,000* General Obligation Bond 
of 2017 (Taxable) (the “2017 Bond”) as follows: 
 
 
1,  Respondents may deliver bid sheets that contain payment dates that are different than 
the payment dates contained in the originally-distributed RFPs. 
 
2,   Respondents should keep in mind the Town’s goal of amortizing the 2017 Bond within 
approximately 5 years or less, while holding annual payments of principal and interest to 
approximately $300,000. 
 
3.   The Town continues to reserve the right to waive certain formalities or the RFP in order 
to obtain the best available outcome with respect to the 2017 Bond 
 
 


